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Landmark Inspections Inc.
PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION

* Specializing in Pre-purchase Home Inspections
* Member of the Ontario Association of
Home Inspectors, O.A.H.l.

* Comprehensive on-site reporting system
* Inspections 7 days a week
* Excellent Rates/Excellent Service

Office (905) 873-0912
| Mobile (905) 866-7666

& v e W CUSTOM DREAM HOME!
Stunning cape cod located on a spectacular 50 x 153 ft.
ravine lot in a sought after neighborhood, features: mas-
sive kitchen with fl/place, 3 sets of French doors, loads
of pine + w/out to the deck, Liv. rm. with f/place + oak
hardwood, 4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, spacious finished
rec. rm. w/stove + wet bar, fabulous 2 storey workshop
and magnificent landscaping! First time offered! Call
Steve*, RCAB-150

SUPER QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD!
Affordable brick bungalow on huge 52 x 230 ft. fully fenced
lot, backing onto wooded area with extensive gardens.
Features: Liv. m. with new oak hardwood, kit. with oak
cabinets, separate din. rm. with w/out to 16 x 20 ft. deck,
all new windows + furnace in ‘97 and a spectacular 12 x

2 ft. front porch. Call Steve* now! RCAB-148

Outstanding 2800 sq. ft., 11 room Century home, locat-
ed on a tree lined street with award winning gardens,
features: 5 bedrooms, living room with fireplace, oak
staircase & pocket doors, 9 ft. ceilings, wide base-
boards, original chandeliers and front door with beveled
glass, plus a self-contained nanny suite on 3rd floor.
Second time offered in 83 years! Call Steve*. RCA8-151

$165,900

GEORGETOWN

Faludon Drive
Mountainview Rd. S.

Call Nancy
873-0301

GORGEOUS S

Excellent family home features Liv. Rm & Din. Rm. with
Oak hardwood. Liv. rm. with bay window, ceramic foyer,
California blinds on main floor, kitchen with walkout to
patio & dishwasher, super bright fin. rec. rm. with 2nd
walkout to patio, central air, plus much more! Home
shows 10+++, Call Steve* now!! RCA8-154

HOT NEW LISTING!

Gorgeous 2200 sq. ft., all brick, 4 bedroom home fea-
tures 3 baths, 2 car garage, circular staircase, magnifi-
cent 2nd floor hallway overlooks Liv. Rm., Fam. Rm. with
fiplace overlooks kitchen, huge 24x14 fi. kitchen with
w/out to deck +loads of cupboards, bright 2 storey Liv.

{ Rm., main fir. laundry, MBR with ensuite + w/in closet
-\ and includes 3 appliances. Call Steve* now!! RCA8-146

F .

. | Immaculate split level home located on a very priyate,
. | fully fenced, landscaped lot on a quiet court in Milton.
| Features 4 bedrooms, den with a walkout to a 10x30 ft.
deck with new built-in hot tub. Liv. rm wi th FP, kitchen
with oak cabinets & dishwasher, mostly newer carpets

| throughout, central air, fin. rec. rm. with FP. Plus a mag-
| nificent kidney shaped inground pool Hurry, call Steve*.

“Helping people find
their perfect nest!”

BEAUTIFUL ESTATE HOME

025,000. Located in the prestigious Wildwood area.
Professionally landscaped, private yard with a 600 sq. ft.
cedar deck, separately fenced in-ground heated pool and
numerous gardens and trees. The sunken living room &
dining room separated by the two sided gas fireplace is
only the beginning of so many comforting features in
this home. For viewing call Donna Robbins*.

Donna Robbins*

877-5165
(24 hr. pager)
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Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Sales Representative*




